Electromotive Systems
SBP2®
Pendant Pushbutton Stations
SSBBPP22®® PPeennddaanntt  PP
All SBP2® pendant pushbutton stations include the following features:
Cable grip clamps provide a water tight sealed connection between cable and enclosure
Ample enclosure space for switch wiring
An elastic, chemically resistant gasket ensures a tight seal between the two enclosure halves

Features
PPuusshhbbuuttttoonn  SSttaattiioo
Ordering Information
Standard On/Off switch is momentary. For maintained On/Off,
substitute B with the letter H in the catalog number.
Complete Standard Pendant Stations
On/Off SBP2-2-WB
All One Speed SBP2-2-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-2-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-2-WT
2-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WB
2-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WBS
2-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-4-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-4-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-4-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-4-WT
4-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WB
4-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WBS
4-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-6-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-6-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-6-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-6-WT
6-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WB
6-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WBS
6-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-8-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-8-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-8-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-8-WT
8-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WB
8-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WBS
8-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-10-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-10-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-10-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-10-WT
10-One Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WB
10-Two Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WBS
10-Three Speed with On/Off SBP2-12-WBT
All One Speed SBP2-12-WA
All Two Speed SBP2-12-WS
All Three Speed SBP2-12-WT
2
Button
2
Button